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PI.

Zeit

Name

Damen 19- (7)

~NOoO O~ WNBRF

59:51
1:03:02
1:04:21
1:19:07
1:29:42
1:32:54
2:56:16

Henkes, Elisabeth
Kastner, Anja
Bralite, Anna

Fell, Ronja
Hartmann, Meike
Gierlach, Anna
Turonova, Beata

Herren 19- (16)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
1

1
1

AK

1:00:14
1:03:38
1:08:07
1:13:58
1:22:03
1:25:28
1:26:07
1:29:21
1:29:47
1:29:59
1:30:50

Fehlst
Aufg

N Ang
N Ang
1:10:28

Dollgast, Moritz
Thierolf, Michael
Prolingheuer, Markus
Kleipa, Torsten
Hennes, Michael
Schitz, Benno
Pastor, Kali
Hock, Patrick
Klauer, David
Hock, Michael
Schwarz, Martin

Glaser, Frank

Jost, Alexander
Simonovsky, Martin
Scott, Chris
Hartmann, Dirk

Damen 40- (15)

43:55

55:34

59:35
1:01:52
1:03:14
1:09:02
1:09:13
1:09:59
1:12:26
1:15:59
1:18:39
1:50:00
1:55:37
2:43:34

Vierikko, Annamari
Henkes-Johanns, Maria
Konig, Kirsten
Wersin, Birgit

Siren, Ritva
Gerhard, Sonja
Dresen, Kerstin
Hennes, Sylvia
Kosch, Iris
Blischemann, Evelyn
Klar, Anne-Katrin
Giemsa, Rosi
Ferrari, Miriam
Gierlach, Maria

Jg Verein

6.0 km 240 Hm 18 Posten

90
72

93
74
93
85

OLG St.Vith ARDOC
TV Oberbexbach
Selijas Mezs

OLG St.Vith ARDOC
TGV Horn

WOLF Haltern

HSS Saarbricken

8.6 km 325 Hm 25 Posten

95
62
72
63
68
84
77
74
88
73
73

77
87
85
76

TV Oberbexbach

TV 1898 Alsbach

TV 1898 Alsbach
OLF Mainz

OLG St.Vith ARDOC
OLF Mainz

OLF Mainz

OLG St.Vith ARDOC
OLF Mainz

OLG St.Vith ARDOC
TGV Horn

OL-Team Filder
OLG St.Vith ARDOC
ohne Verein

TA Fameck

OLG St.Vith ARDOC

4.8 km 200 Hm 14 Posten

64
62
71

67
62
70
67
64
65
71
70
58

Helsingin Suunnistajat

OLG St.Vith ARDOC
OLG Ortenau
TGM Budenheim

Riihimaen Suunnistajat

TGM Budenheim
OLF Mainz

OLG St.Vith ARDOC
OLV Steinberg

CTG Koblenz

OLF Mainz

TV Oberbexbach
OLF Mainz

WOLF Haltern
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PI.

Zeit Name

Damen 40- (15)

N Ang Ddllgast, Ulrike

Herren 40- (14)

48:31 Viry, Frédéric
53:53 Dohrmann, Frank
55:43 Kosch, Christian
56:33 Konig, Stefan
57:03 Henkes, Freddy

1:01:20 Dunay, Torsten
1:03:03 Wirth, Robert
1:06:50 Heim, Peter
1:06:58 Vilz, Wolfgang
1:08:15 Helfrich, Klaus
1:13:23 Garbas, Gerhard
1:15:17 Ddllgast, Ralf
1:16:15 Demange, Eric
1:24:23 Gierlach, Peter

Herren 55- (9)

coO~NO Ol b WN PP

AK

43:15 Dohler, Bernd
47:46 Krausbauer, Uwe
55:04 Laubscher, Daniel
57:40 Czioska, Frank
57:56 Gotte, Heinrich

1:01:13 Dresen, Andreas
1:01:16 Hallouard, André
1:26:48 Spang, Rudi

59:31 Gimmler, Gero

Damen -18 (2)
1 1:01:56 Gierlach, Julia

Fehlst Vilz, Celine

Herren -18 (7)

1
2
3

41:17 Dohler, Erik
51:29 Dohrmann, Lukas
53:28 Klauer, Marten

Jg

Verein

4.8 km 200 Hm 14 Posten

68

TV Oberbexbach

6.6 km 215 Hm 15 Posten

66
69
66
63
62
66
66
65
64

64
59
58
58

S.O. Lunéville

TV Oberbexbach
OLV Steinberg

OLG Ortenau

OLG St.Vith ARDOC
TUS Karlsruhe-Rippurr
TV Beaumarais
OL-Team Filder

TV Eitelborn

OLV Steinberg

TV Oberbexbach

TV Oberbexbach
ASOPE Erstein
WOLF Haltern

4.8 km 200 Hm 14 Posten

54
57
56
55
52
51
50
50

68

TUS Karlsruhe-Rippurr
CTG Koblenz

OLG Bern

OLF Mainz

OLF Mainz

OLF Mainz

ASOPE Erstein

OLG Bern

TV Duppenweiler

3.8km 170 Hm 16 Posten

95
97

WOLF Haltern
TV Eitelborn

55km 195 Hm 13 Posten

98
97
95

TUS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr
TV Oberbexbach
OLF Mainz
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PI. Zeit Name

Herren -18 (7)

4 1:02:52 Giemsa, Daniel
5 1:04:32 Kosch, Luca
6 1:12:27 Wersin, Kai

N Ang Wersin, Steffen

Damen -14 (4)

1 23:35 Ddllgast, Kira
2 28:05 Vilz, Leonie
3 48:16 Klar, Laura
4 48:53 Funk, Sophie

Herren -14 (3)

1 33:29 Funk, Daniel
2 44:01 Britz, Jacob
3 45:42 Funk, Tobias

Damen -10 (5)

26:53 Kastner, Lisa
29:57 Wersin, Marit
30:10 Kastner, Anne
30:34 Castiglione, Tamara
44:55 Pastor, Linda

b~ wWNPE

Herren -10 (3)

1 34:45 Wirth, Jakob
2 40:07 Gerdung, Max
3 48:05 Yotimo, Fabio

Herren 65- (4)

1 48:59 Traudt, Walter
2 50:35 Horn, Gerhard
3 53:27 Rathje, Claus-Peter
4 1:46:03 Zimmer, Ortwin

Jg Verein

55km 195 Hm 13 Posten

97 TV Oberbexbach
95 OLV Steinberg
96 TGM Budenheim

96 TGM Budenheim

2.2km 95 Hm 8 Posten

99 TV Oberbexbach
99 TV Eitelborn

01 OLF Mainz

00 TGM Budenheim

2.2km 95 Hm 8 Posten

99 TGM Budenheim
99 TV Oberbexbach
00 TGM Budenheim

1.6 km 40 Hm 7 Posten

03 TV Oberbexbach

03 TGM Budenheim

06 TV Oberbexbach

03 OLG St.Vith ARDOC
02 OLF Mainz

1.6 km 40 Hm 7 Posten

TV Beaumarais
TV Oberbexbach
TV Oberbexbach

3.5km 160 Hm 12 Posten

41 TV Bierbach

36 TGV Horn

41 TGM Budenheim
35 TV Duppenweiler
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Anfanger (3) 1.6 km 40 Hm 7 Posten
1 45:45 Wendler, Hannu 08 TV Bierbach
2 48:46 Wendler, Havard 07 TV Bierbach
3 51:43 Wendler, Thamar 73 TV Bierbach
Damen (25) 6.0 km 240 Hm 18 Posten
1 52:28 Karger, Luise 78 UNI Karlsruhe
2 52:46 Schroter, Myrea 84 TU Dresden
3 53:10 Doetsch, Esther 88 UNI Minster
4 54:55 Reinhardt, Anna 91 UNI Erfurt
5 56:28 Seib, Jenny 86 TU Braunschweig
6 57:38 Turka, Janeta 87 UNI Karlsruhe
7 57:41 von Gaza, Anke 71 UNI Géttingen
8 58:47 Kunzendorf, Anne 90 UNI Hohenheim
9 1:00:09 Winkler, Marie 89 TU Braunschweig
10 1:01:34 Neelmeijer, Julia 86 TU Dresden
11 1:03:29 Stortz, Lena 91 UNI Karlsruhe
12 1:04:09 Ddllgast, Nina 93 UNI Gottingen
13 1:05:06 Graumann, Friederike 91 UNI Rostock
14 1:06:34 Femmer, Lisa 87 UNI Regensburg
15 1:09:11 Freigang, Farina 84 UNI Bielefeld
16 1:13:03 Bruns, Rieke 92 UNI Jena
17 1:13:26 Buhler, Claudia 90 UNI Géttingen
18 1:13:41 Schops, Anna 93 LMU Minchen
19 1:14:01 Schlesier, Julia 87 UNI Freiburg
20 1:14:57 Ritter, Freya 89 UNI Jena
21 1:16:57 Schulze, Eija 78 UNI Freiburg
22 1:27:14 Hempfling, Sarah 91 TU Dresden
23 1:37:25 Oemus, Daniela 89 UNI Jena
24 1:42:44 Mullender, Maike 89 Uni Bonn
25 1:49:45 Rau, Andrea 69 TU Kaiserslautern
Herren (27) 8.6 km 325 Hm 25 Posten
1 56:10 Riechers, Sdren 87 UNI Bielefeld
2 57:35 Miller, Philipp 88 UNI Marburg
3 1:06:07 Bruns, Eike 75 UNI Géttingen
4 1:07:26 Leideck, Karsten 86 FH Jena
5 1:07:29 Berger, Ananda 87 HS Biberach
6 1:07:41 Kunzendorf, Andreas 88 UNI Stuttgart
7 1:07:43 Dienemann, Christian 88 UNI Jena
8 1:08:07 Gadtke, Max 86 UNI Gottingen
9 1:08:13 Zelenin, Anatolij 93 TU Dresden
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Zeit Name

Herren (27)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

1:08:34
1:12:43
1:13:29
1:14:46
1:19:20
1:19:34
1:20:47
1:20:56
1:24:06
1:26:35
1:26:42
1:37:56
1:39:52
1:47:21
1:49:02
1:54:05

Aufg
Aufg

Schops, Thomas
Brettschneider, Moritz
Hornig, Sebastian
Bergmann, Florian
Hinkel, Georg
Risch, Bjorn

Luz, Andreas
Sultrop, Philipp
Jandrig, Matthias
Ribisch, Andreas
Graumann, Bodo
Suchy, Ondrej
Hannich, Felix
Dimitrov, Dimitar
Schmidt, Marian
Wagner, Andreas

Zentgraf, Georg
Schad, Jorg

Pokal A (16)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
1

1
1

AK

50:30
50:52
53:19
55:22
58:50
1:02:52
1:08:20
1:12:08
1:28:55
1:34:55
2:08:42

Aufg
ZeitUb
N Ang
N Ang
1:32:00

Reischuk, Rudiger
Ebneth, Maximilian
Koppermann, Christopher
Schneuwly, Stephan
Risch, Nikolaus
Hollerer, Simon
Wilke, Katharina
Baumann, Maria
Sinder, Frauke
Peters, Nele Marie
Wang, Yu

Czink, Felix

Riplinger, Martin
Kuzmanovic, Natascha
Nolte, Martin

Pliester, Jens

Jg

Verein

8.6 km 325 Hm 25 Posten

90
86
87
89
87
75
80
88
85
92
88
83
89
88
87
86

89
84

TU Minchen

HU Berlin

TU Dresden

UNI Jena

UNI Karlsruhe
UNI Koblenz-Landau
UNI Karlsruhe
TU Braunschweig
TU Berlin

TU Dresden

HU Berlin

TU Berlin

UNI Géttingen
UNI Karlsruhe
LMU Minchen
UNI Karlsruhe

UNI Bielefeld
UNI Saarland

4.8 km 200 Hm 14 Posten

55
90
86
59
49
91
84
87
89
88
87

90
81

67
79

UNI Libeck

UNI Regensburg
UNI Saarland
UNI Regensburg
UNI Paderborn
UNI Regensburg
UNI Regensburg
UNI Regensburg
UNI Mlnster
UNI Minster
UNI Karlsruhe

UNI Karlsruhe
UNI Saarland

UNI Regensburg
ohne Verein
HSS-OL Karlsruhe
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PI. Zeit Name Jg Verein
Pokal B (9) 3.5km 160 Hm 12 Posten
1 36:19 Reischuk, Raphael 84 HSS Saarbricken
2 49:53 Gerhardt, Joachim 58 TU Dresden
3 51:55 Moeser, Beate 84 UNI Regensburg
4 52:35 Stamm, Carolin 87 UNI Jena
5 53:21 Ritzau, Johanna 92 UNI Karlsruhe
6 55:26 Mieth, Carina 92 UNI Karlsruhe
7 59:52 Reich, Juliane 88 UNI Karlsruhe
8 1:05:45 Heck, Katharina 90 UNI Karlsruhe
9 1:11:32 Rosenstengel, Sarah 92 UNI Regensburg



